Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Davidson - (380623) - Stonehaven ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.19
1:05.07
1:05.89
1:06.12
1:06.43
1:06.59
1:07.93
1:08.35
1:10.28
1:12.11
1:12.98
1:14.91
1:15.70
1:17.92
1:19.00
1:20.08
1:20.15
1:27.79

1:27.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.07
1:07.93

1:03.19

105 89
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
409
394
390
385
382
360
353
325
301
290
268
260
238
228
219
219
166
166

WA Pts

409
360
447

394

Round

m I I MM

-

Round

F
F

Date

22/01117
211117
05/11/16
15/11/15
21/02/16
05/11/16
17/09/17
10/05/15
26/09/15
24/10/15
30/11/13
20/11/113
26/10/13
02/02/13
09/06/13
04/05/13
09/06/13
03/12/11
23/04/11

Date

211117
17/09/17
22/01117

051116

Meet

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

Scottish Schools Heats

North District Open Championships
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016

North District Open Championships
Stonehaven Club Champs

Westhill Invitational Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

DCA Autumn Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Aberdeen Schools

Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013
Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future
Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future

SASA North District Age Group Championship

Buckie Age Group Championships

Meet
Scottish Schools Heats
Stonehaven Club Champs

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

North District Onen Chamninnshins

Venue

Garioch
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Inverurie
Inverness
Stonehaven
Westhill
Stirling
Dundee
Inverness
Aberdeen
Westhill
Inverness
Dundee
Westhill
Dundee
Inverness

Buckie

Venue

Aberdeen
Stonehaven
Garioch

Inverness

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stonehaven 2

2
Stonehaven 1
South Aberde 1
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 1
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
South Aberde 2
South Aberde 2
Stonehaven 1
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 1
Stonehaven 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.12
1:12.11
1:10.28
1:08.35
1:12.98
1:14.91
1:15.70
1:19.00
1:20.15
1:20.08
1:17.92
1:27.79

1:27.87

Copyright 2024

385
390
301
325
353
290
268
260
228
219
219
238
166
166

05/11/16
21/02/16
15/11/15
24/10/15
26/09/15
10/05/15
30/11/13
20/11/13
26/10/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
04/05/13
02/02/13
03/12/11
23/04/11

North District Open Championships
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
DCA Autumn Open Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Aberdeen Schools

Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet

Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future
Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future
Westhill Invitational Meet 2013
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013
SASA North District Age Group Championship

Buckie Age Group Championships

Inverness
Inverurie
Inverness
Dundee
Stirling
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Westhill
Dundee
Dundee
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness

Buckie

Page 2/2

Stonehaven 1
Stonehaven 2
South Aberde 1
South Aberde 2
South Aberde 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 1
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 1
Stonehaven 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



