Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Davidson - (380623) - Stonehaven ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.19	447	F	22/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	Stonehaven	2
1:05.07	409	F	21/11/17	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
1:05.89	394	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:06.12	390	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	South Aberde	1
1:06.43	385	F	21/02/16	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016	Inverurie	Stonehaven	2
1:06.59	382	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:07.93	360	F	17/09/17	Stonehaven Club Champs	Stonehaven	Stonehaven	2
1:08.35	353	F	10/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Stonehaven	2
1:10.28	325	F	26/09/15	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	South Aberde	2
1:12.11	301	F	24/10/15	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:12.98	290	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:14.91	268	F	20/11/13	Aberdeen Schools	Aberdeen	Stonehaven	2
1:15.70	260	F	26/10/13	Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet	Westhill	Stonehaven	2
1:17.92	238	F	02/02/13	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013	Inverness	Stonehaven	2
1:19.00	228	F	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:20.08	219	Н	04/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Stonehaven	2
1:20.15	219	Н	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:27.79	166	F	03/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:27.87	166	F	23/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Stonehaven	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.07	409	F	21/11/17	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
1:07.93	360	F	17/09/17	Stonehaven Club Champs	Stonehaven	Stonehaven	2
1:03.19	447	F	22/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	Stonehaven	2
1:05.89 Copyright 2024	394 4	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Stonehaven Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.59	382	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:06.43	385	F	21/02/16	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016	Inverurie	Stonehaven	2
1:06.12	390	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	South Aberde	1
1:12.11	301	F	24/10/15	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:10.28	325	F	26/09/15	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	South Aberde	2
1:08.35	353	F	10/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Stonehaven	2
1:12.98	290	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:14.91	268	F	20/11/13	Aberdeen Schools	Aberdeen	Stonehaven	2
1:15.70	260	F	26/10/13	Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet	Westhill	Stonehaven	2
1:19.00	228	F	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:20.15	219	Н	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:20.08	219	Н	04/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Stonehaven	2
1:17.92	238	F	02/02/13	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013	Inverness	Stonehaven	2
1:27.79	166	F	03/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:27.87	166	F	23/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Stonehaven	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS